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MH900
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EC
C

MC
M

MF
F*

370
330
260
195
130
120

541
872
1095
1065
1039

630
918
1376
1250
1124
1096

994
1361
1475
1338
1202
1172

1453
1548
1548
1405
1261
1229

1590
1696
1696
1538
1379
1309

1728
1844
1844
1670
1496
1195

1889
2017
2017
1825
1634
971

2027
2164
2164
1958
1751
769

70

MH900
(750kW)

2187
2300

2288

516
645
834
982

489
813433
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Allis Saga Cone Crusher MH900

Allis Saga MH900 cone crusher is specially designed for heavy duty conditions, mainly applies to
medium crushing. Installed power 750kw, capacity over 2000t/h. The product granularity can be
guaranteed by adjusting the eccentricity to maximize production capacity. Intelligent control
system ensures that the equipment is in optimal operation condition.

Performance Features

 Specially designed for heavy duty conditions
Service life is longer

 Installed power 750kw
Larger crusher capacity

 Larger crushing force
Better crushing performance

 Advanced over pressure system
Effectively isolate the dust to ensure the oil clean. Long service life.

 External dump valve
Increased safety and ease of maintain

 CIS intelligent control system
Automatic setting of CSS. Real-time monitoring of the operation state of the crusher, and
save the record of the key data of the crusher.

Specifications

Max Motor
Power

KW
Application Chambers

Max
Feed
Size

Nominal Capacity Crusher Weight Total Weight

CSS
Range

mmmm

Capacity
Range
mtph

(Kg)
(incl. Motor and

Kg

750
Medium/Fine

crushing
EC, C, MC,
M, MF, F

370 16-70 450-2300 77000 89000

 Frame) 
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Chamber
Max Feed Size

(mm) Eccentric
Throw
(mm)

Nominal Capacity in t/hr
CSS (mm)

CSS SH TS 13 16 19 22 25 29 32 38 44 51 57 64 70

MH900-
EC

170-
200

315 370

24 538 569 593 640 687 742 790 845 892

28 603 640 667 723 778 842 897 961 1016

32 711 742 805 868 942 1005 1078 1141

36 782 817 888 959 1041 1112 1195 1266

40 852 892 971 1049 1141 1220 1312 1390

44 923 967 1053 1140 1241 1327 1428 1515

48 994 1041 1136 1230 1341 1435 1545 1640

52 1116 1219 1321 1440 1543 1662 1764

56 1191 1301 1411 1540 1650 1779 1889

60 1266 1384 1502 1640 1758 1896 2014

64 1341 1466 1592 1739 1865 2012 2138

68 1415 1549 1683 1839 1973 2129 2263

70 1453 1590 1728 1889 2027 2187 2288

MH900-
C

150-
180

285 330

24 541 566 600 626 676 727 786 837 896 947

28 637 676 706 765 824 893 952 1021 1080

32 707 752 786 854 921 1000 1068 1146 1214

36 778 828 866 942 1018 1107 1183 1271 1348

40 848 904 947 1031 1116 1214 1299 1397 1482

44 918 980 1027 1120 1213 1321 1414 1522 1615

48 1056 1107 1208 1310 1428 1529 1648 1749

52 1132 1187 1297 1407 1535 1645 1773 1883

56 1208 1268 1386 1504 1642 1760 1898 2017

60 1284 1348 1475 1601 1749 1876 2024 2150

64 1361 1428 1563 1698 1856 1991 2149 2284

68 1508 1652 1796 1963 2107 2274

70 1548 1696 1844 2017 2164 2300

MH900-
MC

130-
160

230 260

24 516 541 566 600 626 676 727 786 837 896 947

28 607 637 676 706 765 824 893 952 1021 1080

32 673 707 752 786 854 921 1000 1068 1146 1214

36 740 778 828 866 942 1018 1107 1183 1271 1348

40 806 848 904 947 1031 1116 1214 1299 1397 1482

44 872 918 980 1027 1120 1213 1321 1414 1522 1615

48 989 1056 1107 1208 1310 1428 1529 1648 1749

52 1059 1132 1187 1297 1407 1535 1645 1773 1883

56 1130 1208 1268 1386 1504 1642 1760 1898

60 1200 1284 1348 1475 1601 1749 1876 2024

64 1270 1361 1428 1563 1698 1856 1991 2149

68 1341 1437 1508 1652 1796 1963 2107

70 1376 1475 1548 1696 1844 2017 2164

Chamber
Max Feed Size

(mm)
Nominal Capacity in t/hr

CSS (mm)

CSS SH TS 13 16 19 22 25 29 32 38 44 51 57 64 70

MH900-
M

175 195

24 478 500 523 554 576 622 667 720 766 819 864

28 533 560 586 622 648 701 755 816 870 931 985

32 589 619 650 690 720 781 842 913 973 1044 1105

36 645 679 713 758 792 861 929 1009 1077 1156 1225

40 738 776 827 864 940 1016 1105 1180 1269 1345

44 797 839 895 937 1020 1103 1201 1284 1381 1465

48 857 902 963 1009 1100 1191 1297 1388 1494 1585

52 916 966 1031 1081 1179 1278 1393 1491 1606 1701

56 976 1029 1100 1153 1259 1365 1489 1595 1719

60 1035 1092 1168 1225 1338 1452 1585 1699 1831

64 1095 1155 1236 1297 1418 1539 1681 1802 1944

68 1218 1304 1369 1498 1627 1777 1906

70 1250 1338 1405 1538 1670 1825 1958

MH900-
MF

116 130

24 440 440 460 480 507 527 567 608 655 695 742 782

28 489 489 512 536 567 591 638 685 740 787 842 889

32 538 565 592 628 655 708 762 825 879 941 995

36 588 618 648 688 719 779 840 910 971 1041 1102

40 637 670 704 749 782 850 917 995 1062 1141 1208

44 686 723 760 809 846 920 994 1080 1154 1240 1314

48 735 776 816 870 910 991 1071 1165 1246 1340

52 785 828 872 930 974 1061 1149 1251 1338 1440

56 834 881 928 991 1038 1132 1226 1336 1430 1540

60 934 984 1051 1102 1202 1303 1421 1522

64 986 1040 1112 1165 1273 1380 1506 1613

68 1039 1096 1172 1229 1344 1458 1591 1705

70 1065 1124 1202 1261 1379 1496 1634 1751

MH900-
F*

110 120

24 392 412 431 451 470 497 516 555 594 640 679

28 433 456 479 502 525 555 578 624 670 723 769

32 501 527 553 579 614 640 692 745 806

36 545 575 604 634 673 702 761 820 888

40 590 623 655 688 732 764 829 895 971

44 635 671 706 742 790 826 898 970

48 679 718 758 797 849 888 967 1045

52 724 766 809 851 908 950 1035 1120

56 769 814 860 906 967 1012 1104 1195

60 813 862 911 960 1025 1074 1172

64 910 962 1014 1084 1136 1241

68 958 1013 1069 1143 1198 1309

70 982 1039 1096 1172 1229

Eccentric
Throw
(mm)
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1. Heavy duty deflector plate, buffer the 
    impact of the shaft and bearing seat.
2. Jaw plates installation with clamping 
    bars, which is easy to replace.
3. Cheek plates for protecting side plates, 
    which also easy to replace.
4. Lubrication-free toggle plate.
5. Wear plates protect the front frame
    and the swing jaw.
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UMJ Semi-mobile Crushing Station
Product Description
UMJ is one of the newest series mobile wheeled crushing and screening product independently
developed by Allis Saga. UMJ series is based on jaw crusher and vibrating feeder, combing receiving,
feeding, pre-screening and crushing processes together. Reasonable matching of each link ensure
the smooth flow of the discharging. UMJ series equipment has the characteristics of high
production efficiency, easy maintenance, stable and reliable operation. UMJ series is suitable for all
kinds of working conditions of the primary crushing operations to meet the requirements such as
changeable crushing sites.

Structure and Characteristics

   trailer highway standards, which can be driven by standard tractor to achieve rapid transfer.

   pre-screening and crushing processes together to meet different crushing requirements.
3.The large hopper device can be used for direct unloading of loading vehicles.
4.The fixed legs and auxiliary legs can be used for different stretching support of transport and opera

5.The whole machine can be powered not only by diesel generators, but also by direct supply of elect

Technical Parameters

Model
Capacity

(t/h)
Weight

(Kg)

Dimensions
Length * Width * Height

(m)

Maximum Feed
Size (mm)

Discharge Port
Adjustment Range

(mm)
UMJ907 85-320 70000 17.1*5.42*6.378 895*660 50-180

UMJ1208 165-790 75000 17.1*5.42*6.945 1200*830 100-275
UMJ1211 300-805 85000 17.1*5.42*7.503 1200*1100 125-275

UMH&UMS Semi-mobile Crushing Station

Product Description
UMH&UMS is one of the newest series mobile wheeled crushing and screening product
independently developed by Allis Saga, widely used in ore, gravel aggregate, construction waste
recycling and other crushing operations. UMH&UMS series has low requirements on the operating
environment, covers small operation area, take short installation time after changing operation site
and quickly enter the working state. UMH&UMS series also has the advantages of reliable running,
convenient operation, convenient operation and mobility.

Structure and Characteristics
1. Three - axle frame chassis system equipped with traction device is complied with the national

semi trailer highway standards, which can be driven by standard tractor to achieve rapid
transfer.

2. UMH&UMS series is based on single cylinder hydraulic cone crusher and CIS crusher intelligent
system, which has the advantages of convenient operation and reliable performance.

3. The fixed legs and auxiliary legs can be used for different stretching support of transport and
operation conditions.
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4. Integrated equipment installation has no need for on-site equipment assembly, which ensures
product stability and improves operational efficiency.

5. The whole machine can be powered not only by diesel generators, but also by direct supply of
electricity to meet different operation requirements.

Technical Parameters

Model
Capacity

(t/h)
Weight

(Kg)

Dimensions
Length * Width * Height

(m)

Maximum Feed
Size (mm)

Discharge Port
Adjustment
Range (mm)

Finished Product
Discharge Height

(mm)
UMS200 128 30120 18*2.45*4.2 200 22-26 2970
UMS300 300 33000 18*2.45*4.8 300 22-40 3150
UMH200 118 30100 18*2.45*3.8 90 10-32 2970
UMH300 197 33200 18*2.45*4.3 145 13-41 3150
UMH400 378 36300 18*2.45*4.7 178 13-44 3330
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Tianbao Tietai 2000T/H Production Line Technical Renovation Project

Ore Category: Iron Ore
Capacity: 2157.3T/H
Granularity Distribution: 50mm+ (20%); 20-50mm (40%); -20mm (40%)
Technical Renovation Improvement: Large capacity; Fine product size; Energy saving; Low
operating cost

h
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LuoyangXinxin Project

Overseas Projects

Mongolia project

Ore Category: Molybdenum Ore
Capacity: 200t/h
Product Specification: 0-10mm

Provide full range of equipment of the whole production line
Ore Category: Iron Ore
Capacity: 5,000.000t/year
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Ore Category: Iron Ore
Product Specification: 0-10mm, 10-30mm
Actual Processing Capacity: 3,000.000t/year

Malaysia Projects

Ore Category: Granite
Product Specification: 0-5-20mm, 0-40mm
Actual Processing Capacity: 300.000t/month
MH400 MC Chamber
Commissioned at August 2016
MH400 M Chamber
Commissioned at September 2015

Ore Category: Granite
Actual Processing Capacity: 250TPH
MH400 M Chamber
Commissioned at April 2016
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Ore Category: Granite
Actual Processing Capacity: 500TPH
MH400 M Chamber
Commissioned at April 2016

Ore Category: Granite
MH400 M Chamber
Commissioned at September 2016

Ore Category: Granite
MJ1208 Jaw Crusher
MS300 EC Chamber
MH400 M Chamber
Commissioned at February 2017
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Myanmar Project

Overseas Semi-mobile Crusher
Material：Copper ore
Capacity：300t/h




